Profec Waz ptaski PVC 32 mm
9bar niebieski 100m typ
Medium Duty (7006677)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Zakres temperatur

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

Srednica wew

@ Zewnetrzna

Waga

Wewnetrzna $rednica o cale

Cisnienie rozrywajace

Cisnienie

Grubos¢ Scianki

niebieski

Medium Duty

PVC

-5°C-60°C

32 mm

100 m

32 mm

35,6 mm

240g/m

11/4"

27 bar

9 bar

1,8 mm
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